
Spare parts playtray Swifty

PosNo ArticleNo description
1 6730120069905 Hexagon protection cap M 6
2 6800034010000 angle therapy table left Bj 06
3 6800034020000 angle therapy table right Bj 06
4 6800034140000 arm _t-table_S_09_right
5 6800034150000 arm _t-table_S_09_left
6 6800034130000 crossbar for table Swifty 09
7 6900000570000 knurled nut M 5 plastic black
8 6900000641000 self-locking nut zinc coated DIN 985 M6
9 6900000680000 wing nut M 6 plastic black

10 6930601650000 cylinder head screw DIN 912 M 6 x 16
11 6930602570000 round-head screw DIN 603 M 6 x 25
12 6970000060002 washer DIN 7349 6,4 - 17 x 3,012 6970000060002 washer DIN 7349 6,4 - 17 x 3,0
13 6970000560000 washer plastic black 5,3 - 15 x 2,5 
14 7502004009905 joint knee angle Easys/ Twist
15 7502019009905 plug backrest bow Easys
16 9700635100000 locking pin Easys


